$1,195 - 9009 SANGER Dr #B, Austin

MLS® #5105515

$1,195

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,037 sqft

Rental

TANGLEWOOD FOREST SEC 5, Austin, TX

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths

Square Footage

Year Built

Type
Status

6882043
$1,195

2

2

2

1037
1983
Rental
Leased

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

# of Garages

Interior

Stories

Exterior

Lot Size

9009 SANGER Dr #B
TANGLEWOOD FOREST SEC 5
Austin

TX

78748

0.00

SORRY, NO IMAGE.




School Information

District Austin ISD
Elementary Kocurek
Middle Bailey
High Akins

Additional Information

Agent Kelli Lopez



